B1150, Norwich Road - Traffic Entering Horstead

Speeds & Traffic Count for period 07/07/2024 to 21/07/2024

Number of | The %
Date Day <5 5to<10 10to <15 15to <20 20to <25 25 to <30 30 to <35 35 to <40 40 to <45 45 to <50 50 to <55 55 to <60 60 to <65 65 to <70 70 to <75 75 to <80 80 to <85| Total Counts| Drivers Drivers

Speeding | Speeding
07/07/2024 Sunday - 14 1 15 245 2,002 1,634 338 46 14 1 - - - - - - 4,310 2,033 47
08/07/2024 Monday - - 4 75 696 3,592 2,226 406 84 18 4 1 - - - - - 7,106 2,739 39
09/07/2024 Tuesday - 104 107 96 675 3,554 2,072 376 83 22 1 1 - - - - - 7,091 2,555 36
10/07/2024 Wednesday - 39 46 64 862 3,979 2,275 369 82 30 6 5 - - - - - 7,757 2,767 36
11/07/2024 Thursday - 22 29 110 803 3,752 2,262 400 73 23 5 2 - - 1 - - 7,482 2,766 37
12/07/2024 Friday - 271 362 277 883 3,190 1,773 345 90 17 8 - 1 1 - - - 7,218 2,235 31
13/07/2024 Saturday - 12 20 38 433 2,781 2,031 380 100 26 10 4 - - - - - 5,835 2,551 44
14/07/2024 Sunday - 1 2 36 381 2,204 1,762 436 122 28 13 2 1 - - - - 4,988 2,364 47
15/07/2024 Monday - 17 93 749 3,551 2,096 404 94 22 5 1 1 - - - 1 7,042 2,624 37
16/07/2024 Tuesday - 61 17 80 683 3,590 2,084 426 97 18 5 2 1 - - - - 7,064 2,633 37
17/07/2024 Wednesday - 44 72 149 941 3,803 2,104 377 76 30 8 1 2 1 - - - 7,608 2,599 34
18/07/2024 Thursday - 31 35 110 876 3,819 2,027 391 79 29 7 2 - - - - - 7,406 2,535 34
19/07/2024 Friday - 271 313 301 1,029 3,918 2,138 362 76 26 10 2 3 - - - - 8,449 2,617 31
20/07/2024 Saturday - 58 93 145 611 3,201 2,024 444 100 30 5 5 1 - - - - 6,717 2,609 39
21/07/2024 Sunday - - - 1 22 250 225 78 45 23 8 2 - - - - - 654 381 58

Column Totals - 936 1,118 1,590 9,889 47,186 28,733 5,532 1,247 356 96 30 10 2 1 - 1 96,727 36,008
Those doing 30 mph and less= 60,719 63%
Those doing more than 30mph = 36,008 37%
| 96,727

The criteria your local Community Speed Watch Teams have to abide by is that only vehicles traveling at 35mph or over is set as the speed recorded before any action will be undertaken by the Norfolk Police & Safety Camera Partnership.
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